
Shirei	
  Mishkan	
  HaNefesh	
  
	
  

Table	
  of	
  Contents	
  
	
  

New	
  Musical	
  Selections	
  to	
  Accompany	
  Mishkan	
  HaNefesh	
  	
  
	
  
	
  

These	
  new	
  pieces	
  will	
  be	
  wonderful	
  new	
  additions	
  to	
  your	
  experiences	
  with	
  
MIshkan	
  HaNefesh	
  and	
  will	
  fit	
  well	
  into	
  the	
  Sample	
  Outlines	
  posted	
  here.	
  

	
  
Publication	
  Date:	
  June,	
  2015	
  	
  



— Rosh Hashanah Evening
Esa Einai ipir `y`   Ben Steinberg
Solo Voice and SATB Choir a cappella with rehearsal piano

Tiku Vachodesh Shofar xtey ycga erwz   Cantor Erik Contzius
Solo Voice and Unison Choir with piano

Uvchein Tein oz okae   Cantor Robbie Solomon
Solo Voice and Two-Part Choir with piano

K’dushat Hayom: I. M’loch  II. Kad’sheinu meid zycw   Cantor Stephen Richards
Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano

B’sefer Chayim miig xtqa   Cantor Natalie Young
Solo Voice

Avinu Malkeinu epkln epia`   Josh Nelson
Solo Voice

— Rosh Hashanah Morning
Hareini M’kabeil lawn ipixd   Cantor Jeff  Klepper
Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano or guitar

Hamelech Yosheiv ayei jlnd   Simon Sargon
Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano

Zochreinu epxkf   Jeffrey Marder
Two Voices with piano

Untaneh Tokef swz dpzpe   David Shukiar
Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano

Uvshofar Gadol lecb xteyae   Cantor Mark Saltzman
Solo Voice with piano

B’Rosh HaShanah dpyd y`xa  Cantor Rachelle Nelson
Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano

Hayom Harat Olam mler zxd meid   Cantor Jordan Franzel
Solo Voice and AT Choir with piano and optional percussion

3

10

15

23

41

43

45

51

57

62

69

79

88

ROSH HASHANAH  dpyd y`x

Shirei Mishkan HaNefesh guts.indd   4 3/13/15   4:07 PM



Yom Kippur Evening, Morning, and Afternoon —

Cantor Benjie Ellen Schiller   dlrn ly daiyia \ rxf xe` Or Zarua / Bishiva Shel Malah
Two-Part Choir with piano / Solo Voice with piano

Cantor Charles Osborne   epizeperl lgn M’chal Laavonoteinu
Solo Voice and Unison Choir with piano

Steve Cohen   miig xtqa \ ax mely Shalom Rav / B’sefer Chayim
Solo Voice and Two-Part Choir with piano

Andrea Jill Higgins   jiptl `az Tavo L’fanecha
Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano and optional cello

Craig Taubman   eplew rny Sh’ma Koleinu
Solo Voice

Cantor Lisa Levine   jnr ep` ik Ki Anu Amecha
Solo Voice and Two-Part Choir with piano or guitar

Noah Aronson   epvn`z meid Hayom T’am’tzeinu
Solo Voice and Two-Part Choir

Cantor Jonathan Comisar   jkxc ii ipxed Horeini Adonai Darkecha
Three Voices with piano

Yizkor —

Elliot Z. Levine   mc`-dn ii Adonai Mah Adam
Solo Voice and Two-Part or SATB Choir with piano

Robert Applebaum   mingx `ln l` El Malei Rachamim
Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano

N’ilah —

Rabbi Mark Lipson   xry epl gzt P’tach Lanu Shaar
Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano

Robert Remstein   epl-egzt Pitchu Lanu
Solo Voice and Two-Part Choir with piano

100

106

111

117

125

127

132

138

145

150

160

166

YOM KIPPUR  xetik mei

Shirei Mishkan HaNefesh guts.indd   5 3/13/15   4:07 PM


	Blank Page



