Shirei Mishkan HaNefesh

Table of Contents

New Musical Selections to Accompany Mishkan HaNefesh

These new pieces will be wonderful new additions to your experiences with *MIshkan HaNefesh* and will fit well into the Sample Outlines posted here.

Publication Date: June, 2015



ROSH HASHANAH ראש השנה

	— Rosh Hashanah Evening
3	Esa Einai אשא עיני Ben Steinberg Solo Voice and SATB Choir a cappella with rehearsal piano
10	Tiku Vachodesh Shofar תקעו בחדש שופר Cantor Erik Contzius Solo Voice and Unison Choir with piano
15	Uvchein Tein ובכן תן Cantor Robbie Solomon Solo Voice and Two-Part Choir with piano
23	K'DUSHAT HAYOM: I. M'LOCH II. KAD'SHEINU קדשת היום Cantor Stephen Richar Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano
41	B'sefer Chayim בספר חיים Cantor Natalie Young Solo Voice
43	AVINU MALKEINU אבינו מלכנו Josh Nelson Solo Voice
	— Rosh Hashanah Morning
45	HAREINI M'KABEIL הרעני מקבל Cantor Jeff Klepper Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano or guitar
51	HAMELECH YOSHEIV המלך יושב Simon Sargon Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano
57	ZOCHREINU זכרנו Jeffrey Marder Two Voices with piano
62	Untaneh Tokef ונתנה תקף David Shukiar Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano
69	Uvshofar Gadol ובשופר גדול Cantor Mark Saltzman Solo Voice with piano
79	B'Rosh HaShanah בראש השנה Cantor Rachelle Nelson Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano
88	HAYOM HARAT OLAM היום הרת עולם Cantor Jordan Franzel



YOM KIPPUR יום כיפור

	Yom Kippur Evening, Morning, and Afternoon —
100	Cantor Benjie Ellen Schiller אור זרע \ בישיבה של מעלה OR ZARUA / BISHIVA SHEL MALAH Two-Part Choir with piano / Solo Voice with piano
100	Cantor Charles Osborne מחל לעונותינו M'CHAL LAAVONOTEINU Solo Voice and Unison Choir with piano
111	Steve Cohen שלום רב \ בספר חיים SHALOM RAV / B'SEFER CHAYIM Solo Voice and Two-Part Choir with piano
117	Andrea Jill Higgins תבא לפניך Tavo L'fanecha Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano and optional cello
125	Craig Taubman שמע קולנו Sh'ma Koleinu Solo Voice
127	Cantor Lisa Levine כי אנו עמך KI ANU AMECHA Solo Voice and Two-Part Choir with piano or guitar
132	Noah Aronson היום תאמצנו Hayom T'am'tzeinu Solo Voice and Two-Part Choir
138	Cantor Jonathan Comisar הורני יי דרכך HOREINI ADONAI DARKECHA Three Voices with piano
	Yizkor —
145	Elliot Z. Levine מה-אדם Adonai Mah Adam Solo Voice and Two-Part or SATB Choir with piano
150	Robert Applebaum אל מלא רחמים El Malei Rachamim Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano
	N'ilah —
160	Rabbi Mark Lipson פתח לנו שער P'TACH LANU SHAAR Solo Voice and SATB Choir with piano
160	Robert Remstein פתחו-לנו PITCHU LANU Solo Voice and Two-Part Choir with piano